ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY:
PROVINCE / REGION:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022
6529
HASHMAT MEMORIAL SCHOOL SYSTEM

LAHORE
PUNJAB

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

FATHER NAME

6529-5-1-3236 ABU BAKAR M. USMAN

6529-5-4-3216 MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ
6529-5-5-3249 MAHNOOR
6529-5-6-3224 MUHAMMAD HAMZA
6529-5-7-3230 CHOHDARI M. TAQI
6529-5-8-3269 GUL-E-MINA

6
ICATS CRITERIA:

SHAHBAZ AHMAD
WASEEM SAJJAD
ZEESHAN TARIQ

ALI MOHSIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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51
58
58
58
58

60.00%
68.00%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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